
Vacation/Event Check In/Out Date Time Place Remarks
First Day of School Year In 09/05/2023 (Tue) 8:30am School First Day of 217 Program
Parents Collaboration Meeting (preceded by Breakfast 8:30-9:45am) 09/05/2023 (Tue) 10:30am-Noon School Parental Attendance
Day Program Parents Night 09/27/2023 (Wed) TBA School Parental Attendance
Sports Day 10/14/2023 (Sat) 9:30am-1:30pm School Open to Public, Students 8:30am-1:30pm
Emergence Program Golf Tournament 10/14/2023 (Sat) 9:30am-1:30pm School EP Div. Only, Students 8:30am-1:30pm
Costume Party 10/25/2023 (Wed) 6-7:30pm Residence Residential Program
Dance Party HS and Older 10/25/2023 (Wed) 6:30-7:30pm School Residential Program
Day Costume Party (EL, MS, YHS) 10/27/2023 (Fri) 1:30-3pm School Day Program
Parent Training 11/15/2023 (Wed) TBA School Parental Attendance
Road Race 11/18/2023 (Sat) 9:30am-1:30pm School Open to Public, Students 8:30am-1:30pm
Sibling Day & Parents Association Meeting 12/02/2023 (Sat) 9:30am-Noon School Parents & Siblings Only
Winter Party 12/13/2023 (Wed) 6-7:30pm Residence Residential Program
Dance Party OH and Older 12/13/2023 (Wed) 6:30-7:30pm School Residential Program
Winter Music Festival 12/19/2023 (Tue) 10am-Noon School Open to Public, Students 8:30am-1:30pm
Winter Vacation Out 12/19/2023 (Tue) 1:30pm School Last Day of 217 Program
217 Program Reopens In 01/02/2024 (Tue) 8:30am School 217 Program Reopens
Parents Collaboration Meeting (preceded by Breakfast 8:30-9:45am)  01/02/2024 (Tue) 10:30am-Noon School Parental Attendance
Valentine's Day Party  02/14/2024 (Wed) 6-7:30pm Residence Residential Program
Dance Party OH and Older 02/14/2024 (Wed) 6:30-7:30pm School Day & Residential Program
Parents Hands-On Training 03/21/2024 (Thu) 9:30am-Noon School Parental Attendance
Sibling Day - Hands-on Training 02/22/2024 (Thu) 9:30am-Noon School BHS Students & Sibling Attendance
Emergence Ladies Day of Beauty 04/03/2024 (Wed) 12:30-2:30pm School Emergence Program Only
Formal Dance 04/03/2024 (Wed) 5:30pm-9:30pm TBA Emergence Program Only
Spring Vacation Out 04/05/2024 (Fri) 3:30pm School Last Day of 217 Program
217 Program Reopens In 04/22/2024 (Mon) 8:30am School 217 Program Reopens
Parents Collaboration Meeting (preceded by Breakfast 8:30-9:45am) 04/22/2024 (Mon) 10:30am-Noon School Parental Attendance
A.C. Stage Rehearsal for staff and students only 05/05/2024 (Sun) TBA Weymouth MS Closed door, staff and students only
A.C. Full Rehearsal for Parents 05/15/2024 (Wed) 9:45am-Noon School Parental Attendance
Annual Celebration 05/19/2024 (Sun) TBA Weymouth MS Open to Public
Emergence Program Activity day 05/19/2024 (Sun) TBA School EP Students & Staff Only
Graduation & Reception 06/13/2024 (Thu) 10:30am-1pm School EP Program Only
Academic Achievement Day 06/22/2024 (Sat) 9:30am-1:30pm School Open to Public, Students 8:30am-1:30pm
June / July Vacation Out 06/22/2024 (Sat) 1:30pm School Last Day of 217 Program
217 Program Reopens In 07/08/2024 (Mon) 8:30am School 217 Program Reopens
Parents Collaboration Meeting (preceded by Breakfast 8:30-9:45am) 07/08/2024 (Mon) 10:30am-Noon School Parental Attendance
Higashi International Festival 07/27/2024 (Sat) TBA School Students and Families
Sibling Day 08/09/2024 (Fri) 9:30am-1pm School BHS Students & Sibling Attendance
Summer Vacation Out 08/16/2024 (Fri) 1:30pm School Last Day of 217 Program
First Day of New School School Year In 09/03/2024 (Tue) 8:30am School First Day of 217 Program

VACATION / EVENT SCHEDULE

Note:  We will have early student dismissal at 1:30pm on Sept. 13th, Nov. 22nd, Dec. 19th, Feb. 14th, Mar. 6th, May 15th, June 22nd and Aug. 16th.
All times, dates & locations are subject to change. The events listed above are an integral part of our educational program, therefore, parents/guardians

are strongly encouraged to participate. Please visit our website for a current schedule advisory at www.bostonhigashi.org.


